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Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 2104125
2 2100581
3 2104494
4 2105365
5 2101235
6 2100334
7 2105295
8 2112174
9 2101889

10 2109781

11 2100147

12 2111816

13 2112920

14 2105955

15 2100675

16 2101646

17 2101756

18 2103888

19 2102250

20 2102376

21 2100779

22 2101031

AGOVERNMENT

AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST

Integrated Arch. - 2021-2022

General (SM

Name

VAISHAKHI PILLAI
MEENAKSHI JAYAN
FARHA K

JINSHA KHASIM K
SREELAKSHMI AJITH
GOURINANDA A |
ANJANA M RAJEESH
JESMARIYA JOHNSON
SERENA DENNY
NIRANJANA PRASAD
ANANYA ARUN
FIDHAM A
ASWATHY A S
HANO MARIA THOMAS
RAFNA JASMINE
ABHINAV K B
SHARON SHA|I
ANSA ANTONY

S SREEVARDHAN
RIZA KP

SUMAYYA N R

AMILIYA SNEHA K.P

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,215.000

1,206.000

1,205.000

1,202.000

1,201.000

1,199.000

1,199.000

1,198.000

1,198.000

1,197.000

1,197.000

1,197.000

1,196.000

1,196.000

1,196.000

1,195.200

1,195.000

1,193.000

1,192.000

1,192.000

1,191.000

1,191.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Appin.No

2101411

2110294

2107546

2105274

2104931

2105566

2105155

2113073

2111655

2107731

2105989

2102311

2110153

2105680

2107988

2110554

2111602

2102115

2109128

2105082

2110372

2100117

2111537

2107434

2101140

2102958

2111641

2110369

Name

SIBILA FATHIMA CK

DENNY SAILS

EAGLAA MARIYAM JEES

FIDHA MUHAMMED
MON

FAIZA FAZALE A

FAHMA FATHIMA
THOUFEEQUE

SHIDHILARA) C
NIKHILAV T

ADWAITHA LS
NANDANAR S

CARMEL HEINA
PINHEIRO

JEEVAN
JYOTHIMA JOSE
HAFSA K M
NANDANA P R
ASWANI T

NUHA C

DEVI SARANYA V
ANGEL MARY K B
MEHFY T K
ASWATHY ANIL
ANUVIND M VINOD
JIYA ANTONY
ANVITA VIJI K
KARTHIK M
NIMISHA K

AMIRA A |

ABNAM SAKIYAP S

Category

Islam/Muslim
Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

No_Religion/0
Christian/General
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/SC
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Christian/Latin
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava
Christian/Latin
Christian/General
Hindu/General
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,188.000

1,187.000

1,186.000

1,186.000

1,186.000

1,186.000

1,185.000

1,185.000

1,184.400

1,184.000

1,184.000

1,183.000

1,182.000

1,182.000

1,181.000

1,181.000

1,181.000

1,179.000

1,178.000

1,178.000

1,178.000

1,177.000

1,177.000

1,177.000

1,177.000

1,177.000

1,176.000

1,175.000
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Sl.no.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Appin.No

2102636

2100881

2109422

2110804

2104094

2106243

2103884

2102473

2102219

2110711

2100350

2108242

2109379

2110752

2102711

2104719

2108933

2101052

2100179

2108546

2103303

2111853

2105522

2100336

2112271

2100577

2111781

2104519

2113371

Name

GOPIKA. M. NAIR

ARYA NANDHA I S

SHAZIA THASNIM K S

KEERTHANA RAJESH

D VYSHNAV

SUHAIL ROSHAN M

T N APARNA

ANCY MARTIN

NEHAMOL DEVASIA

KRISHNAPRIYA U

SALMANUL FARIS K P

AFARA M
AFNAN T
KARTHIKA ViJI
PRANAV KP
HRIDYA SAJAN

FIZAFATHIMA
THEPARAMBIL
MUMTHAJ

DEEPAK H
NIHALA SHARIN
LAFA SHIBIN PN

DEVIKANT

KIRAN KRISHNA K' S

MRITHUL P SANIL

APARNAA'S

ASHMAL CHUNDANGA

ANSAF

THERESA VARGHESE

NIKHITA KARIM

FATHIMA HIBA K

Category

Hindu/General
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/General
Christian/General
No_Religion/0
Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/General
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Christian/General
Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,175.000

1,174.000

1,173.000

1,172.000

1,171.000

1,170.000

1,170.000

1,170.000

1,168.000

1,168.000

1,167.000

1,167.000

1,167.000

1,166.400

1,165.000

1,165.000

1,164.000

1,164.000

1,164.000

1,164.000

1,162.000

1,160.000

1,159.200

1,159.000

1,158.000

1,158.000

1,158.000

1,158.000

1,157.000
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Sl.no.

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Appin.No

2103929

2108920

2107703

2100266

2105769

2106242

2100209

2104674

2108152

2100062

2112484

2100263

2103928

2113095

2101380

2104726

2113127

2102249

2101079

2100956

2100118

2104041

2101114

2102304

2113037

2110357

2103148

2101885

2112239

Name

SHADIN K

ANN MIRA SHAJU
FATHIMA NEZRIN SHA
RINSHA KUNHU P
HAYA T IQBAL

MOHAMED MUNAVER
FAYROUZ

ARRYA P R
SARAJAT
DEVANANDHA | S
NEERAJ PAHALI

KT ANJU

ANSHAF JAMAN
SANA SULTHANA
HRIDYA S RAJ
KRISHNENDU RAMDAS
ANET S MARIA
NANDANA T

K.A HASANUL BANNA
TRESSA WILSON
ADHYA JOHNEY

HIBA M H

JALEELA NT
MUNAVIRA. P

SONIA SIBI
RAJESWARY N . N
AYISHA FIDHA K
NANDHANA ANOOP
AISWARYA C V

AMANDEEP NATH K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,157.000

1,157.000

1,156.000

1,156.000

1,156.000

1,155.000

1,154.000

1,154.000

1,153.000

1,153.000

1,152.000

1,151.000

1,150.000

1,150.000

1,150.000

1,149.600

1,149.000

1,148.000

1,148.000

1,147.200

1,146.000

1,146.000

1,145.000

1,145.000

1,145.000

1,144.800

1,144.800

1,144.800

1,144.000
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Sl.no.

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

Appin.No

2112852

2104820

2101045

2101782

2109944

2103094

2106045

2109601

2102391

2110327

2101534

2107168

2112912

2104819

2101153

2104133

2102870

2110150

2102300

2110660

2104439

2113585

2112181

2100313

2104773

2112116

2100060

2103183

Name

SREEPARVATHI L

FATHIMA MAHAMOOD

BHAGYALAKSHMI P
RANJAN

AL MUIZE M N
PARVATHI T S
AYISHA NIDHA P
PARVANA BENNY
GOURI NANDA P G

SREELAKSHMI
CHANDRAN

ARDRA SAINU
NEHA RAHUL K
SHAIBA

FATHIMA P
SOORYAT
FATHIMA ZAHRA H
MEERA DAS
ALEENA HASHIM VH
FARSHIDP T
DITHYA M |
SAINUL ABID K
SIVANANDINI R
SARA SHAJAHAN

ATHUL NIRANJAN S

FATHIMATHUL SHIBILY

JESNA BENNY
HARIPRIYA MS
RAHEEMA PT

ADISH M

Category

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,142.400

1,142.000

1,142.000

1,141.000

1,141.000

1,140.000

1,140.000

1,140.000

1,139.000

1,139.000

1,139.000

1,138.000

1,138.000

1,138.000

1,137.600

1,137.000

1,137.000

1,136.000

1,136.000

1,136.000

1,135.200

1,135.200

1,135.000

1,135.000

1,135.000

1,135.000

1,135.000

1,134.000
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Sl.no.

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

Appin.No

2103344

2104598

2107151

2112357

2101151

2104578

2101762

2109369

2107487

2101142

2110933

2104809

2105976

2104866

2101139

2103351

2103428

2100660

2111056

2109311

2107782

2101063

2104135

2104110

2107693

2100373

2109772

2101000

2100146

Name

SHABEEBA FATHIMA
KM

RISVI CHATTER]I
ABINAVYA P S
FIDHAYEEN KN
MUHAMMED FAYAZ BF
ALEENA C VARGHESE
MEGHA JAYAKUMAR
HEERA.K.S

ASIYA CA

FITHA KB

AMRUTHA BAIJU
MUHAMMED FATHIL C
AFSHAN NISAR
LAXIMA P J
AVANTHIKA RAJESH
SANDRA SUSAN P V
SHANIYA K

ALINA TRESA
JOHNSON

NIRANJAN R
RUBEENAMOL T S
HIMENAS S

HARI ABHINANDH A R
NIVYA O

GOURI. B

G S AGASTHYAN
NAJIYA SHAHANAS T
RUKHSANA A
PARVATHY T VENU

AMAN DILEEP A

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,133.000

1,132.000

1,131.000

1,131.000

1,131.000

1,131.000

1,131.000

1,130.400

1,130.000

1,130.000

1,129.000

1,129.000

1,129.000

1,128.000

1,128.000

1,128.000

1,127.000

1,127.000

1,126.000

1,125.000

1,125.000

1,123.000

1,123.000

1,123.000

1,120.000

1,119.000

1,119.000

1,119.000

1,119.000
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Sl.no.

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

Appin.No

2101472

2102923

2105689

2104985

2100027

2108461

2108765

2112861

2112557

2110763

2110282

2101180

2111763

2106137

2103586

2112282

2109957

2109618

2101613

2110833

2112989

2111554

2109541

2107308

2105261

2104018

2109125

2113389

Name

NANDANA SUBHASH
ROSE SAIOLIN
DEVIKA KRISHNA V S
NEELANJANA ANIL

DEEPAK
BALAKRISHNAN

APARNA PR

MINHA SALEEM
AAMIRA S PADIYATH
DIVYAMOL MANI
DEVACHANDRA VR
NEHA ANOOB
ARAVIND.B
ADITHYA BIjU

BASIL SHAHEED VM

AKSHAYA JOAN
MATHEW

NANDANA V' S
ALEENA MUNEER C P
AMEEN SHOUKATH MP
JOSEPH KS

HIBA RAHMA
MALAVIKA P S

MUHAMMEDALI
AFSEER A

VRINDA K
NEETHU B
MEENAKSHI S
RASNY T S
VIGNESH R

SANGAMITHRA M

Category

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/ST

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,119.000

1,118.400

1,118.400

1,118.000

1,117.000

1,114.000

1,114.000

1,113.600

1,113.000

1,112.000

1,111.200

1,111.200

1,111.000

1,111.000

1,110.000

1,110.000

1,110.000

1,109.000

1,108.000

1,108.000

1,108.000

1,107.000

1,107.000

1,106.000

1,106.000

1,105.000

1,105.000

1,104.000
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Sl.no.

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

Appin.No

2109806

2100872

2100828

2107538

2104121

2106092

2108296

2105021

2104251

2101612

2101634

2105886

2100284

2103556

2107438

2106216

2105444

2100447

2113128

2101767

2103481

2109347

2109151

2112022

2108123

2102092

2102558

2106893

2109214

Name

VIPANCHIKA VISWAN
RASHA SAKKIR
ANGEL FLORENCE
NITHYA JAYAKUMAR
ADHILM T

NIRANJAN ABIMALLEC
SAINABA NOORIN T C
NOORJAHAN P S
ARYA PRAMOD
NIMISHA MARY
SHADIYA P K
PARVATHY SAIDAS
MARY SONIA MENDEZ
NANDANA S NAIR
REJA M

SHALU C.SAl
ARCHANA K R
ARCHANA R
AYANA.MS

ASHITHA S

MUHAMMED IZHATH K
S

IRFAN MOHAMED
APARNA B

AHMED ASIF MM
ATHITHYA S

ANWAR JASIM C
RAHNA PK

ANITTA LILLY JOSEPH

MAHESWARIKRISHNA

Category

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/OBH
Christian/Latin
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/OBH
Christian/Latin
Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim
Christian/Latin
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/SC
No_Religion/0

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,104.000

1,103.000

1,102.000

1,101.000

1,100.000

1,100.000

1,100.000

1,099.000

1,097.000

1,096.000

1,094.000

1,094.000

1,094.000

1,093.000

1,091.000

1,091.000

1,090.000

1,088.000

1,088.000

1,087.000

1,086.000

1,085.000

1,085.000

1,085.000

1,084.800

1,084.000

1,084.000

1,082.400

1,082.400
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Sl.no.

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

Appin.No

2111336

2104979

2100386

2111052

2108856

2109184

2103275

2113686

2110803

2102003

2103020

2110774

2107332

2102498

2101485

2112741

2110822

2112508

2109477

2101072

2109785

2100935

2104252

2109188

2100065

2110106

2103697

2107456

2107516

Name

HARSHA K P

ANJAL SAJU

BHADRA RAJEEV
SIDHARTH K
MUHAMMED SAJAD P
NASHWA SHAJI
ANEESHMA M

HARI NARAYANAN T S
T RUPASREE

ANENAS E T
SHUHDHA K

SAFA SHANIYA P K
NAFIYA K
MUHAMMED BILAL P S
REMIN KS

MINHAJ BIN JAFAR
SHIJIN KUMAR K P
ASIF MINHAJ NT

MOHAMMED ISMAIL P
\'%

JESNA MARIA

AZIN AZEEZ T P
AMJAD AHMAD AS
MUFEEZUL ABDULLA K
MOHAMMED RIFI
LAKSHMI K MURALI
BHAVYA SUNILP V
SAARADH KARUN S
RASHA RAFEEQ TM

THRISHA P A

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,082.000

1,082.000

1,081.000

1,080.000

1,079.000

1,078.000

1,077.000

1,077.000

1,077.000

1,077.000

1,076.000

1,075.000

1,073.000

1,073.000

1,072.800

1,071.000

1,071.000

1,070.000

1,070.000

1,070.000

1,069.000

1,069.000

1,068.000

1,068.000

1,068.000

1,068.000

1,067.000

1,067.000

1,066.000
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Sl.no.

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

Appin.No

2101653

2105360

2112291

2111919

2110769

2113481

2103568

2111682

2110849

2101054

2113385

2100535

2102942

2103017

2101723

2104546

2109847

2111352

2113442

2102377

2105257

2110863

2109242

2103673

2107991

2104870

2106214

Name

GOWRI NANDANA K A
JUHAINA BINTH M

DIWAN KOOTTUKARAN
J

DHEENA JABBAR
NOMY NOBLE

ANN CATHERINE JUDE
MUHAMMED RAFI CH
ASHITHAPH

GOPIKA SHAJI

MUHAMMED SWALIH
PP

KEERTHANA
SANTHOSH

CAARTIKA VIMAL
ASHMIT S

MOHAMMED HANEEN
CK

ANJANA K
HARIPRIYAAH
ANUSREE K P

AMRITHA KRISHNAN N
J

DEVNANDAN CB
SHIHAM M

RIDHIN JOSEPH
MERLIN VARGHESE
NANDANA M
DENSHAMOL P S
YUKTHA MURALI
KALIDAS KV

NIDHA FARVIN C P

Category

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,065.600

1,065.000

1,065.000

1,064.000

1,064.000

1,064.000

1,062.000

1,062.000

1,062.000

1,061.000

1,060.000

1,058.400

1,057.000

1,057.000

1,055.000

1,055.000

1,053.000

1,053.000

1,053.000

1,052.000

1,052.000

1,051.200

1,051.000

1,051.000

1,051.000

1,049.000

1,049.000
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Sl.no.

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

Appin.No

2100107

2107590

2111416

2104383

2101264

2104300

2110830

2102080

2110187

2105465

2106463

2104963

2105357

2103057

2107595

2112180

2107584

2106716

2113676

2105095

2105726

2111740

2105427

2104301

2110328

2102889

2107436

2100031

Name

HUSNA P

SREELAKSHMI N S

SHAHARBAN A'Y

SNEHAK P

ATHULLIA K GOPI

MUHAMMED NIHAL V P

GAUTHAM PRABHAKAR

ES

NANDHANA J

AISWARYA SURESH

NAYANA

NITIKA.T.P

ATHULLYA P

MEGHNA VARGHESE

MOHAMMED SHIBIL K

C

SRUTHI KR

MUHAMMED SAFWAN

MA

LAVANYA KRISHNAN

S NANDITHA PILLAI

RISHINSHA P

SHABEEB M K

MOHAMMED RINSHID

KC
ALEENA RAJ

MARY ROS K R

JASIL C

ANJITHATM

DHYAN PRAKEERTH M

ALFIA MARIAV E

MUHAMMED ASIM N

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,049.000

1,048.000

1,045.000

1,045.000

1,045.000

1,042.000

1,041.000

1,041.000

1,041.000

1,040.000

1,039.000

1,038.000

1,035.000

1,035.000

1,034.000

1,033.000

1,033.000

1,032.000

1,032.000

1,031.000

1,031.000

1,030.000

1,030.000

1,030.000

1,030.000

1,029.000

1,028.000

1,028.000
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Sl.no.

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

Appin.No

2101951

2102648

2106899

2112870

2112264

2104290

2105006

2100115

2103574

2109617

2100141

2104778

2111105

2100418

2104170

2110059

2104637

2107759

2110108

2104424

2106404

2108216

2112314

2102565

2100717

2105207

2108221

2100295

Name

GOURI NANDANA
ADEENAAS

SANA BASMAH. K
ANANYA KUMARAN
SEELALAT
AMRUTHESWARI M
K SREEGANESH
NILEENAK IV
SHEA SAJI

BHAVYA S

AADIL KHAN.A

MOHAMMED RINSHAD

A

ARUNDHADHI REGI
AMAL ANIL

RIZNI FATHIMA S
ANOOP KV
ALEENAS B
ABHIRAMI. A
SAMGHYA UDAYAN
SOJI ANN MARIA

ABHAY GHOSH P

MOHAMMED AFRIDI E

S

ATHUL T SANTHOSH

ARJUN BABU
NAURIN NAUSHAD
ABITHA SHAJI
ANAGHACR

HAFIS MUHAMMAD
.MC

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,028.000

1,027.200

1,027.000

1,024.000

1,020.000

1,017.000

1,016.000

1,015.000

1,015.000

1,015.000

1,014.000

1,013.000

1,012.000

1,010.000

1,010.000

1,010.000

1,009.500

1,009.000

1,008.000

1,008.000

1,007.000

1,006.000

1,005.000

1,004.000

1,001.000

1,000.000

1,000.000

1,000.000
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Sl.no.

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

Appin.No

2105051

2103513

2111984

2108409

2111310

2113399

2101374

2113615

2105954

2103545

2100683

2111525

2112592

2100293

2101816

2105649

2104050

2106877

2101170

2101574

2113529

2113411

2104377

2111217

2105228

2108695

2104206

2103564

Name

BASIL ELDHOSE
HARSHA
JUMAILA FIDHA
SANIYA P P

LIDIYA SARA
VARGHESE

MOHAMMED SHAHEEN
KC

FATHIMA THASLEEMA
KP

SALHA EBRAHIMKUTTY
AVANI BISAL

AADHITHYA KRISHNA K
J

MAHIN SHAJI

HAMNA K A
AKSHAY.M

AADITH NIVED K.V
SARANG T P
SHAHALA P

FATHIMA NOURIN P S
SHEIK SHIFNA S
HAJARA. C

ANN MARIYA VINCENT
KRISHNALAL K M
ABHIRAM JOSHY
AJINC A

AJUNA N

ASWATHI E V

ATHUL K SURESH
HANAN. M

MUHAMED SINAN M S

Category

Christian/General
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

No_Religion/0

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/SC
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Christian/General
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/OBH
Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

999.000

997.000

996.000

996.000

995.000

995.000

995.000

994.000

994.000

993.600

993.000

993.000

992.000

990.000

989.000

989.000

988.800

987.000

986.000

986.000

985.000

984.000

984.000

984.000

983.000

982.000

979.000

978.000
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Sl.no.

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

Appin.No

2109844

2101019

2101664

2103242

2100900

2101925

2108938

2104839

2112193

2112590

2113028

2106598

2104798

2101319

2102244

2104285

2101627

2108048

2101354

2105832

2103689

2106075

2110360

2109352

2109158

2113572

2112466

Name

TENSINMT
ASWIN BIljU
MEENU T S
SREEDEVI G

SHIBIN
MUHAMMED.KM

AKSHARA R.S PILLAI

NAVANEETH KRISHNA
P

AJITHP S
DEEPTHYRAJ B R
ANUSHKA P S
HRITHIN HARI
ALFIYA RESHEED
ADITHYA RAVI

K ) AARON

HADI MUHAMMED

TESMILA ROSE
MENDEZ

ALFIYA FATHIM
UMAMU

AISWARYA
PRATHAPAN

ANUPAMA SAJEEV
SIVAMOHAN C S

ALAN SEBASTIAN
EATHALKT
MUHAMMED SHAHUL K
AMRUTHA RAMESH
GOPIKA S NAIR

MUHAMMED ROSHAN
KS

Category

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

977.000

975.000

973.000

973.000

973.000

973.000

971.000

970.000

970.000

970.000

968.000

968.000

965.000

964.800

964.000

964.000

963.000

962.000

960.000

960.000

959.000

957.000

956.000

954.000

953.000

952.000

952.000
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Sl.no.

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

Appin.No

2113550

2104704

2101175

2103079

2110785

2104638

2112785

2108253

2104756

2104291

2100816

2104026

2112224

2111071

2107929

2113208

2100454

2106276

2107893

2105423

2101445

2102881

2110275

2104874

2100574

2102844

2105451

2106746

2108273

Name

ASLAM MIDHILA] NT
ANOUSHKA K
ARCHAR
ATHULYAM S
AVANTHIKA RAJ
NIRANJANS

ATHUL SABU

SAM AUGUSTINE JOY
ASHA KV

AYSHA MEHASIN C A
NIRUPAMA K S
AYSHA JINAN NK
FARHAN MUHAMMED
MOHAMED SHIBILI. P
NANDANA K B
SAINAEM

LAYA GOPAL
ARAVIND BABU
NANDINI P R
ABHINAV D KUMAR
PRANAYV PK

AJMAL WAFAP S
PARVATHI RAJESH
ARDRA SALISH
SETHULEKSHMI V.J

MOHAMMED
SHAHEER. S

MOHAMMED DILSHAD

C

PRAVEENA K P

SANIYA SHYLAN P

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/OBX

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

951.000

950.000

947.000

946.000

945.600

943.200

943.000

940.000

939.000

939.000

939.000

938.000

936.000

935.000

934.000

934.000

931.200

930.000

930.000

929.000

929.000

928.000

926.400

925.000

923.000

923.000

922.000

921.000

919.000
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Sl.no.

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

Appin.No

2102755

2102017

2112866

2109725

2111898

2104570

2108550

2111111

2104319

2108786

2111516

2110583

2112904

2110756

2113660

2106901

2107593

2101861

2110313

2107876

2108326

2101338

2112294

2105226

2111760

2101638

2103635

2104925

2102943

Name

ARUNIMA.M

ASWIN K PREMAN
ADARSH

ANUJA VIJAYAN AV
BRIGITHA C JAYAN
ARYAMOL. M. A
JINAS HYDER
GRESHMA SEBASTIAN
ANAGHA SUDHEESH
KARUN SURENDRAN
AISWARYA K S
HASHIM V

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN K
M

ADHARSH BABU
SARAN MOHAN
ARATHI SAGAR
AMIYKIRAN SINGH
EVANDA .K.X

JISHNU M HARI
SHARON SABU
SOORYA LAKSHMI T M
SANTHOSH KUMAR V
DEVARENJAN K R
ABHIRAMI K R

SINAN ABDULSALAM
SANJAY RAJESH
ANAINA KASIM

D A PRAVEEN

JENITTA MARY
DSOUZA

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

919.000

915.000

914.400

914.000

914.000

912.000

909.600

906.000

905.000

904.000

903.000

901.000

900.000

899.000

899.000

898.500

893.000

890.000

890.000

888.000

886.000

886.000

885.000

884.000

882.000

882.000

880.800

880.000

880.000
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Sl.no.

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

Appin.No

2108243

2110233

2100340

2105747

2109199

2100977

2106470

2107994

2106447

2110614

2105341

2106821

2112519

2102470

2103723

2112916

2107027

2113111

2107819

2108334

2106562

2103824

2105773

2109555

2112968

2105914

2113432

2108047

Name

ATHULYA
SURESHKUMAR

ASWIN M

DANI J JOSEPH
GURUPRIYAN M.V
DEVI NANDANA E S
ALEN JOSEPH

NARZIM K NAZEER
AANSAL K ANTONY
RITHESH P

RAHULP S

AJAY SURYAK S
MUHAMMED RASHID K
MUHSINA N B
ABHIRAM P S

ASWANI P
MUHAMMED AHSAN
ARDRA MURALI
ADARSH R K NAIR
RUKSANA M.R.
SAROVAR
MURALIKRISHNAN.K.U
FATHIMA FARSANA T P

MUHAMMED RISWAN T
S

MRIDUL. V
VARUN B

MUHAMMED MASIN M
K

MEENAKSHY A A

DIVINA K A

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/SC
Hindu/OBH
Christian/Latin
Islam/Muslim
Christian/Latin
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/ST
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/SC
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/General
Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim
No_Religion/0
Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/OBX

Option

Index Remarks Main

879.000

873.600

873.000

872.000

870.000

870.000

868.000

867.000

866.400

861.000

859.500

854.000

852.000

851.000

847.000

844.000

843.000

843.000

842.000

841.000

840.000

840.000

839.000

837.000

837.000

834.000

833.000

832.000
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Sl.no.

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

Appin.No

2104884

2112533

2113601

2102345

2106235

2113295

2109300

2112548

2107490

2110288

2100869

2102313

2110638

2111961

2113451

2107086

2110519

2110314

2108293

2113508

2112944

2109429

2101138

2104335

2103162

2110400

2110051

Name

ARYA P

ADHESH MR
ASHMITHA A DINESH
RASHIDAV U
ATHEENA TREESA

MOHAMMAD JASIM
SHAN N

NANDU G NAIR
MOHAMMED FAYIS K
M NAVYA
FATHIMAK S
SAFANA KS

JIBIN JOSEPH

ARIF SUBAIR

VIBIN VENU AV
PARVATHY E M

NIKHITHA PRAKASAN T
P

ADARSHP S
ANSIYAMR
REVA MURALIT

AKMAL MUHAMMAD
SUBAIR

ANSILAV A

MUHAMMED
SAFVAN.P.M

ASNA S
ARYAN A
AKSHARA S
ARJUNTR

APARNA P A

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

832.000

830.000

827.000

826.500

822.000

822.000

820.000

818.000

816.000

813.000

813.000

812.000

812.000

807.000

806.000

806.000

806.000

805.000

801.000

799.500

799.000

798.000

798.000

796.000

794.000

794.000

790.000
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Sl.no.

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

Appin.No

2113597

2111411

2112767

2112163

2110649

2104200

2106913

2108436

2100192

2100643

2109337

2100487

2103774

2100646

2105859

2110186

2108069

2113511

2103325

2110172

2101584

2101096

2100332

2106999

2110242

2102857

2110724

2111780

2105227

Name

MUHAMMED NIHAL K E
T

VIJAYALAKSHMI K R
NEZVIN NAVAB
MOHAMMED AFLAH M
MOHAMMED AFLAH M
SALINIS S

ASWIN M

SANJAY K S

SANJAY SV
ANSAL.M

APARNA VINOD
RUSSEL T SAJEEV
LIBIN BABY
ASHINV M

AKSHAI K S
MRIDULKRISHNA M
AMAL SADASIVAN
SONA DIJESH
ANAGHA S
APARNA SAJU
AMALPC

RAJEEV PATRIC
ASIF P K

MISKEEN JOSEY
ABHISHEK K S
SATHEESH M S

MOHAMMED SHARVAN
VP

SEBASTIAN V B

ASNA SULTHANA CA

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

/0

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

787.200

787.000

786.000

782.000

782.000

781.000

781.000

779.000

772.000

771.000

771.000

770.400

770.000

769.000

757.000

749.000

747.000

746.000

737.000

731.000

727.200

726.000

723.000

717.000

716.000

714.000

713.000

711.000

706.000
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Sl.no.

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

Appin.No

2109824

2106864

2104656

2110604

2108642

2103638

2113046

2106421

2102657

2113005

2112810

2110671

2103628

2113643

2106608

2113602

2113345

2106903

2110305

2110972

2105042

2109768

2107379

2111948

2106872

2106594

2111062

2111163

Name

MUHAMED DHANISH A
P

ARJUN ARAVIND
IRFAN MN

VISHNU B S

SONY GEORGE
MURSHID AHAMED A
ASHHAR A M

ALTHAF P A

ALl YOUSUF
ABHIRAM SANTHOSH
AKELESH JAYAKUMAR
AMEER A

AKSHAYA K

ARJUN C P
HARISANTH P R

MOHAMMED
ARSHAD.O.C

ANANDHU A N
MUHAMMED SAJI CJ
MOHAMMED. T.N
AKSHAY T M
ALBERT ELIAS

MUHAMMED SINAN V.
P

MUHAMMAD AFTHAB
SREEKANDAN V M
YADUKRISHNAN K S
DEEPTHI SANTHOSH
AKASH.V.A

AKSHAI THAMBI

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

701.000

682.000

678.000

675.000

664.800

664.000

663.000

659.000

657.000

646.000

644.000

643.000

640.500

634.000

633.000

633.000

631.000

631.000

630.000

625.500

624.000

613.000

597.000

590.000

588.000

585.000

558.500

550.500
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Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

560 2108774  SALINI KISHORE Hindu/OBH 5 470.000

561 2106003 = AKSHAY KJ Hindu/Ezhava 4 456.000
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R

e

Sl.no.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

| Maharaja’s
q anz ]ﬂb
@L College

Ernakulam

AGOVERNMENT
AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

ELIGIBILITY LIST

Integrated Arch. - 2021-2022

Ezhava (EZ)

Applin.No

2101235

2105295

2112920

2101646

2102250

2107731

2107988

2102115

2110372

2100117

2102958

2100881

2110752

2102711

2104719

2103303

2105522

2100336

2108152

2100062

2113095

2101380

Name

SREELAKSHMI AJITH
ANJANA M RAJEESH
ASWATHY A S
ABHINAV K B

S SREEVARDHAN
NANDANAR S
NANDANA PR
DEVI SARANYA V
ASWATHY ANIL
ANUVIND M VINOD
NIMISHA K

ARYA NANDHA I S
KARTHIKA ViJI
PRANAV KP
HRIDYA SAJAN
DEVIKANT
MRITHUL P SANIL
APARNAAS
DEVANANDHA ] S
NEERAJ PAHALI
HRIDYA S RAJ

KRISHNENDU RAMDAS

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Index Remarks Main

1,201.000

1,199.000

1,196.000

1,195.200

1,192.000

1,184.000

1,181.000

1,179.000

1,178.000

1,177.000

1,177.000

1,174.000

1,166.400

1,165.000

1,165.000

1,162.000

1,159.200

1,159.000

1,153.000

1,153.000

1,150.000

1,150.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2101885

2106045

2101534

2104819

2102300

2112116

2103183

2109369

2101139

2104135

2107693

2104985

2108461

2112557

2110763

2110282

2101180

2111763

2107308

2105444

2109151

2109214

2111336

2104979

2100386

2103275

2100065

2107516

2110849

2100535

Name

AISWARYA C V
PARVANA BENNY
NEHA RAHUL K
SOORYA T

DITHYA M |
HARIPRIYA MS
ADISH M
HEERAK.S
AVANTHIKA RAJESH
NIVYA O

G S AGASTHYAN
NEELANJANA ANIL
APARNA P R
DIVYAMOL MANI
DEVACHANDRA VR
NEHA ANOOB
ARAVIND.B
ADITHYA BIjU
NEETHU B
ARCHANA K R
APARNA B
MAHESWARIKRISHNA
HARSHA K P

ANJAL SAJU
BHADRA RAJEEV
ANEESHMA M
LAKSHMI K MURALI
THRISHA P A
GOPIKA SHAJI

CAARTIKA VIMAL

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,144.800

1,140.000

1,139.000

1,138.000

1,136.000

1,135.000

1,134.000

1,130.400

1,128.000

1,123.000

1,120.000

1,118.000

1,114.000

1,113.000

1,112.000

1,111.200

1,111.200

1,111.000

1,106.000

1,090.000

1,085.000

1,082.400

1,082.000

1,082.000

1,081.000

1,077.000

1,068.000

1,066.000

1,062.000

1,058.400
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

2102942

2101723

2109847

2113442

2109242

2103673

2107590

2104383

2101264

2110830

2110187

2101951

2112264

2104290

2109617

2102565

2108221

2112592

2113529

2113411

2104377

2111217

2105228

2101019

2108938

2113028

2101354

2110360

2104704

2103079

Name

ASHMIT S
ANJANA K
ANUSREE K P
DEVNANDAN CB
NANDANA M
DENSHAMOL P S
SREELAKSHMI N S
SNEHAK P

ATHULLIA K GOPI

GAUTHAM PRABHAKAR E S

AISWARYA SURESH
GOURI NANDANA
SEELALAT
AMRUTHESWARI M
BHAVYA S

ARJUN BABU

ANAGHA C R
AKSHAY.M
KRISHNALAL K M
ABHIRAM JOSHY

AJIN C A

AJUNA N

ASWATHI E V

ASWIN BIjU
NAVANEETH KRISHNA PJ
HRITHIN HARI
AISWARYA PRATHAPAN
EATHALKT
ANOUSHKA K

ATHULYAM S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,057.000

1,055.000

1,053.000

1,053.000

1,051.000

1,051.000

1,048.000

1,045.000

1,045.000

1,041.000

1,041.000

1,028.000

1,020.000

1,017.000

1,015.000

1,004.000

1,000.000

992.000

985.000

984.000

984.000

984.000

983.000

975.000

971.000

968.000

960.000

956.000

950.000

946.000
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Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Appin.No

2110785

2112785

2107893

2101445

2102755

2111516

2110233

2106447

2105341

2102470

2109555

2112533

2113601

2108293

2104335

2103162

2110400

2111411

2108436

2108069

2113511

2103325

2110242

2110604

2112810

2113643

2106608

2111062

2106003

Name

AVANTHIKA RAJ
ATHUL SABU
NANDINI P R
PRANAV PK
ARUNIMA.M
AISWARYA K S
ASWIN M

RITHESH P

AJAY SURYAK S
ABHIRAM P S
MRIDUL. V
ADHESH MR
ASHMITHA A DINESH
REVA MURALI T
ARYA N A
AKSHARA S

ARJUN TR
VIJAYALAKSHMI K R
SANJAY K S

AMAL SADASIVAN
SONA DIJESH
ANAGHA S
ABHISHEK K S
VISHNU B S
AKELESH JAYAKUMAR
ARJUN C P
HARISANTH P R
AKASH.V.A

AKSHAY K]

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

945.600

943.000

930.000

929.000

919.000

903.000

873.600

866.400

859.500

851.000

837.000

830.000

827.000

801.000

796.000

794.000

794.000

787.000

779.000

747.000

746.000

737.000

716.000

675.000

644.000

634.000

633.000

558.500

456.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

’@L [Tnlicg{: Sl s Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
Integrated Arch. - 2021-2022
Muslim (MU)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
1 2104494 FARHAK Islam/Muslim 2 1,205.000
2 2105365  JINSHA KHASIM K Islam/Muslim 4 1,202.000
3 2111816 FIDHAMA Islam/Muslim 2 1,197.000
4 2100675 RAFNA JASMINE Islam/Muslim 4 1,196.000
5 2102376  RIZAKP Islam/Muslim 2 1,192.000
6 2100779 SUMAYYA N R Islam/Muslim 4 1,191.000
7 2101411  SIBILA FATHIMA CK Islam/Muslim 2 1,188.000
8 2105274  FIDHA MUHAMMED MON Islam/Muslim 5 1,186.000
9 2104931 FAIZAFAZALEA Islam/Muslim 5 1,186.000
10 2105566 mngFEngIEIMA Islam/Muslim = 2 1,186.000
11 2105680 HAFSAKM Islam/Muslim 1 1,182.000
12 2111602 NUHAC Islam/Muslim 5 1,181.000
13 2105082 MEHFY TK Islam/Muslim 2 1,178.000
14 2111641 AMIRAAI Islam/Muslim 1 1,176.000
15 2110369 ABNAM SAKIYAP S Islam/Muslim 3 1,175.000
16 2109422  SHAZIA THASNIM K S Islam/Muslim 5 1,173.000
17 2106243  SUHAIL ROSHAN M Islam/Muslim 5 1,170.000
18 2100350 @ SALMANUL FARIS K P Islam/Muslim 5 1,167.000
19 2108242 AFARA M Islam/Muslim 2 1,167.000
20 2109379 AFNANT Islam/Muslim 1 1,167.000
21 2108933 LZARTRME | samMusim 1 1,164.000
22 2100179 = NIHALA SHARIN Islam/Muslim 5 1,164.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Appin.No

2108546

2112271

2100577

2104519

2113371

2103929

2107703

2100266

2105769

2106242

2100263

2103928

2102249

2100118

2104041

2101114

2110357

2104820

2101782

2103094

2107168

2112912

2101153

2102870

2110150

2110660

2113585

2100313

2100060

Name

LAFA SHIBIN PN
ASHMAL CHUNDANGA
ANSAF

NIKHITA KARIM
FATHIMA HIBA K
SHADIN K

FATHIMA NEZRIN SHA
RINSHA KUNHU P
HAYA T IQBAL

MOHAMED MUNAVER
FAYROUZ

ANSHAF JAMAN

SANA SULTHANA

K.A HASANUL BANNA
HIBAMH

JALEELA NT
MUNAVIRA. P

AYISHA FIDHA K
FATHIMA MAHAMOOD
AL MUIZE M N
AYISHA NIDHA P
SHAIBA

FATHIMA P

FATHIMA ZAHRA H
ALEENA HASHIM VH
FARSHIDP T

SAINUL ABID K

SARA SHAJAHAN
FATHIMATHUL SHIBILY

RAHEEMA PT

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,164.000

1,158.000

1,158.000

1,158.000

1,157.000

1,157.000

1,156.000

1,156.000

1,156.000

1,155.000

1,151.000

1,150.000

1,148.000

1,146.000

1,146.000

1,145.000

1,144.800

1,142.000

1,141.000

1,140.000

1,138.000

1,138.000

1,137.600

1,137.000

1,136.000

1,136.000

1,135.200

1,135.000

1,135.000
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Sl.no.

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Appin.No

2103344

2104598

2112357

2101151

2107487

2101142

2104809

2105976

2103428

2109311

2100373

2109772

2108765

2112861

2106137

2109957

2109618

2110833

2111554

2104018

2100872

2104121

2108296

2105021

2101634

2107438

2103481

2109347

2112022

2102092

Name

SHABEEBA FATHIMA KM
RISVI CHATTER|I
FIDHAYEEN K N
MUHAMMED FAYAZ BF
ASIYA CA

FITHA KB

MUHAMMED FATHIL C
AFSHAN NISAR
SHANIYA K
RUBEENAMOL T S
NAJIYA SHAHANAS T
RUKHSANA A

MINHA SALEEM
AAMIRA S PADIYATH
BASIL SHAHEED VM
ALEENA MUNEER C P
AMEEN SHOUKATH MP
HIBA RAHMA
MUHAMMEDALI AFSEER A
RASNY TS

RASHA SAKKIR
ADHILM T

SAINABA NOORIN T C
NOORJAHAN P S
SHADIYA P K

REJA M

MUHAMMED IZHATH K S
IRFAN MOHAMED
AHMED ASIF MM

ANWAR JASIM C

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,133.000

1,132.000

1,131.000

1,131.000

1,130.000

1,130.000

1,129.000

1,129.000

1,127.000

1,125.000

1,119.000

1,119.000

1,114.000

1,113.600

1,111.000

1,110.000

1,109.000

1,108.000

1,107.000

1,105.000

1,103.000

1,100.000

1,100.000

1,099.000

1,094.000

1,091.000

1,086.000

1,085.000

1,085.000

1,084.000
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Sl.no.

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Appin.No

2102558

2108856

2109184

2103020

2110774

2107332

2102498

2112741

2112508

2109477

2109785

2100935

2104252

2109188

2107456

2105360

2111919

2103568

2111682

2101054

2103017

2102377

2106214

2100107

2111416

2104300

2103057

2112180

2113676

2105095

Name

RAHNA PK

MUHAMMED SAJAD P
NASHWA SHAJI
SHUHDHA K

SAFA SHANIYA P K
NAFIYA K

MUHAMMED BILAL P S
MINHAJ BIN JAFAR

ASIF MINHAJ NT
MOHAMMED ISMAIL P V
AZIN AZEEZ TP

AMJAD AHMAD AS
MUFEEZUL ABDULLA K
MOHAMMED RIFI
RASHA RAFEEQ TM
JUHAINA BINTH M
DHEENA JABBAR
MUHAMMED RAFI CH
ASHITHAPH
MUHAMMED SWALIH PP
MOHAMMED HANEEN C K
SHIHAM M

NIDHA FARVIN C P
HUSNA P

SHAHARBAN A'Y
MUHAMMED NIHAL V P
MOHAMMED SHIBIL K C
MUHAMMED SAFWAN M A
RISHINSHA P

SHABEEB M K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,084.000

1,079.000

1,078.000

1,076.000

1,075.000

1,073.000

1,073.000

1,071.000

1,070.000

1,070.000

1,069.000

1,069.000

1,068.000

1,068.000

1,067.000

1,065.000

1,064.000

1,062.000

1,062.000

1,061.000

1,057.000

1,052.000

1,049.000

1,049.000

1,045.000

1,042.000

1,035.000

1,033.000

1,032.000

1,031.000
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Sl.no.

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

Appin.No

2105726

2104301

2100031

2106899

2100141

2104778

2104170

2108216

2100717

2100295

2103513

2111984

2108409

2113399

2101374

2113615

2100683

2111525

2105649

2104050

2106877

2101170

2104206

2103564

2100900

2106598

2102244

2101627

2109352

2112466

Name

MOHAMMED RINSHID K C
JASIL C

MUHAMMED ASIM N
SANA BASMAH. K

AADIL KHAN.A
MOHAMMED RINSHAD A
RIZNI FATHIMA S
MOHAMMED AFRIDI E S
NAURIN NAUSHAD
HAFIS MUHAMMAD .MC
HARSHA

JUMAILA FIDHA
SANIYAP P

MOHAMMED SHAHEEN KC
FATHIMA THASLEEMA KP
SALHA EBRAHIMKUTTY
MAHIN SHAJI

HAMNA K A

SHAHALA P

FATHIMA NOURIN P S
SHEIK SHIFNA S

HAJARA. C

HANAN. M

MUHAMED SINAN M S
SHIBIN MUHAMMED.KM
ALFIYA RESHEED

HADI MUHAMMED
ALFIYA FATHIM
MUHAMMED SHAHUL K

MUHAMMED ROSHAN K S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,031.000

1,030.000

1,028.000

1,027.000

1,014.000

1,013.000

1,010.000

1,006.000

1,001.000

1,000.000

997.000

996.000

996.000

995.000

995.000

994.000

993.000

993.000

989.000

988.800

987.000

986.000

979.000

978.000

973.000

968.000

964.000

963.000

954.000

952.000
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Sl.no.

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

Appin.No

2113550

2104291

2104026

2112224

2111071

2113208

2102881

2102844

2105451

2108550

2110583

2112904

2111760

2103635

2106470

2106821

2112519

2112916

2107819

2103824

2105773

2105914

2102345

2113295

2112548

2110288

2100869

2110638

2110314

Name

ASLAM MIDHILAJ NT
AYSHA MEHASIN C A
AYSHA JINAN NK
FARHAN MUHAMMED
MOHAMED SHIBILI. P
SAINAE M

AJMAL WAFAP S
MOHAMMED SHAHEER. S
MOHAMMED DILSHAD C
JINAS HYDER

HASHIM V

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN K M
SINAN ABDULSALAM
ANAINA KASIM

NARZIM K NAZEER
MUHAMMED RASHID K
MUHSINA N B
MUHAMMED AHSAN
RUKSANA M.R.

FATHIMA FARSANA T P
MUHAMMED RISWAN T S
MUHAMMED MASIN M K
RASHIDA V U
MOHAMMAD JASIM SHAN N
MOHAMMED FAYIS K
FATHIMAK S

SAFANA KS

ARIF SUBAIR

ANSIYAMR

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

951.000

939.000

938.000

936.000

935.000

934.000

928.000

923.000

922.000

909.600

901.000

900.000

882.000

880.800

868.000

854.000

852.000

844.000

842.000

840.000

839.000

834.000

826.500

822.000

818.000

813.000

813.000

812.000

805.000
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Sl.no.

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

Appin.No

2113508

2112944

2109429

2101138

2113597

2112767

2112163

2110649

2100643

2100332

2105227

2109824

2104656

2103638

2113046

2106421

2102657

2110671

2113602

2106903

2110305

2109768

2107379

Name

AKMAL MUHAMMAD
SUBAIR

ANSILAV A

MUHAMMED SAFVAN.P.M
ASNA S

MUHAMMED NIHALKE T
NEZVIN NAVAB
MOHAMMED AFLAH M
MOHAMMED AFLAH M
ANSAL.M

ASIF P K

ASNA SULTHANACA
MUHAMED DHANISH A P
IRFAN MN

MURSHID AHAMED A
ASHHAR A M

ALTHAF P A

ALl YOUSUF

AMEER A

MOHAMMED ARSHAD.O.C
MUHAMMED SAJI C )
MOHAMMED. T.N
MUHAMMED SINAN V. P

MUHAMMAD AFTHAB

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

799.500

799.000

798.000

798.000

787.200

786.000

782.000

782.000

771.000

723.000

706.000

701.000

678.000

664.000

663.000

659.000

657.000

643.000

633.000

631.000

630.000

613.000

597.000
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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

’@L [Tnlicg{: Sl s Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
Integrated Arch. - 2021-2022
Latin (LN)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2101031 AMILIYA SNEHA K.P Christian/Latin =~ 4 1,191.000
2 2107546  EAGLAA MARIYAM JEES Christian/Latin = 1 1,186.000
3 2105989 @ CARMEL HEINA PINHEIRO  Christian/Latin = 5 1,184.000
4 2109128 ANGEL MARY K B Christian/Latin = 3 1,178.000
5 2111537  JIYA ANTONY Christian/Latin = 2 1,177.000
6 2100956 = ADHYA JOHNEY Christian/Latin 4 1,147.200
7 2104578  ALEENA C VARGHESE Christian/Latin = 4 1,131.000
8 2104866 LAXIMA P Christian/Latin =~ 1 1,128.000
9 2102923 ROSE SAIOLIN Christian/Latin = 5 1,118.400
10 2100828  ANGEL FLORENCE Christian/Latin = 4 1,102.000
11 2101612  NIMISHA MARY Christian/Latin = 5 1,096.000
12 2100284 MARY SONIA MENDEZ Christian/Latin 1 1,094.000
13 2106216  SHALU C.SAJI Christian/Latin = 5 1,091.000
14 2106893  ANITTA LILLY JOSEPH Christian/Latin = 2 1,082.400
15 2101485 REMIN KS Christian/Latin = 4 1,072.800
16 2101072  JESNA MARIA Christian/Latin = 2 1,070.000
17 2113481 ANN CATHERINE JUDE Christian/Latin =~ 4 1,064.000
18 2105357 MEGHNA VARGHESE Christian/Latin =~ 3 1,035.000
19 2107436  ALFIAMARIAV E Christian/Latin =~ 3 1,028.000
20 2103574  SHEA SAJI Christian/Latin = 2 1,015.000
21 2111105 ARUNDHADHI REGI Christian/Latin = 5 1,012.000
22 2104637 ALEENASB Christian/Latin = 2 1,009.500
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Appin.No

2104424

2104285

2106075

2104756

2108273

2101861

2107876

2102943

2100977

2107994

2106235

2102313

2100646

2101096

2106999

2111780

2105042

Name

SOJI ANN MARIA
TESMILA ROSE MENDEZ
ALAN SEBASTIAN

ASHA K V

SANIYA SHYLAN P
EVANDA .K.X

SHARON SABU

JENITTA MARY DSOUZA
ALEN JOSEPH

AANSAL K ANTONY
ATHEENA TREESA

JIBIN JOSEPH

ASHIN V M

RAJEEV PATRIC
MISKEEN JOSEY
SEBASTIAN V B

ALBERT ELIAS

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,008.000

964.000

957.000

939.000

919.000

890.000

888.000

880.000

870.000

867.000

822.000

812.000

769.000

726.000

717.000

711.000

624.000
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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

&, college o ool et L
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
Integrated Arch. - 2021-2022
OBH (OBH)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2105155 = SHIDHILARAJ C Hindu/OBH 1 1,185.000
2 2113073 NIKHILAVT Hindu/OBH 4 1,185.000
3 2110804  KEERTHANA RAJESH Hindu/OBH 2 1,172.000
4 2103148 NANDHANA ANOOP Hindu/OBH 3 1,144.800
5 2112239  AMANDEEP NATH K Hindu/OBH 2 1,144.000
6 2109944  PARVATHITS Hindu/OBH 1 1,141.000
7 2109601 GOURI NANDAP G Hindu/OBH 5 1,140.000
8 2102391 = SREELAKSHMI CHANDRAN Hindu/OBH 5 1,139.000
9 2104133 MEERA DAS Hindu/OBH 5 1,137.000
10 2112181  ATHUL NIRANJAN S Hindu/OBH 5 1,135.000
11 2101000 PARVATHY T VENU Hindu/OBH 5 1,119.000
12 2101472  NANDANA SUBHASH Hindu/OBH 4 1,119.000
13 2105689  DEVIKA KRISHNA 'V S Hindu/OBH 5 1,118.400
14 2112989 MALAVIKAPS Hindu/OBH 3 1,108.000
15 2109125 VIGNESHR Hindu/OBH 5 1,105.000
16 2109806 = VIPANCHIKA VISWAN Hindu/OBH 4 1,104.000
17 2104251  ARYA PRAMOD Hindu/OBH 2 1,097.000
18 2105886 = PARVATHY SAIDAS Hindu/OBH 5 1,094.000
19 2111052  SIDHARTH K Hindu/OBH 5 1,080.000
20 2113686  HARI NARAYANAN T S Hindu/OBH 1 1,077.000
21 2111352  AMRITHA KRISHNAN N J Hindu/OBH 3 1,053.000
22 2104870  KALIDAS KV Hindu/OBH 1 1,049.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2102080

2104963

2111740

2110328

2102648

2100115

2112314

2105207

2100293

2108695

2101925

2104798

2105832

2109158

2104638

2100816

2107929

2100454

2100574

2102017

2111898

2104570

2108786

2106901

2101338

2112294

2101638

2104925

2109199

2113432

Name

NANDHANA |
ATHULLYA P
ALEENA RA|
ANJITHA T M
ADEENA A S
NILEENAK | V
ATHUL T SANTHOSH
ABITHA SHAJI
AADITH NIVED K.V
ATHUL K SURESH
AKSHARA R.S PILLAI
ADITHYA RAVI
ANUPAMA SAJEEV
AMRUTHA RAMESH
NIRANJANS
NIRUPAMA K S
NANDANA K B

LAYA GOPAL
SETHULEKSHMI V.|
ASWIN K PREMAN
BRIGITHA C JAYAN
ARYAMOL. M. A
KARUN SURENDRAN
ARATHI SAGAR
SANTHOSH KUMAR V
DEVARENJAN K R
SANJAY RAJESH

D A PRAVEEN

DEVI NANDANA E S

MEENAKSHY A A

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

1

Index Remarks Main

1,041.000

1,038.000

1,030.000

1,030.000

1,027.200

1,015.000

1,005.000

1,000.000

990.000

982.000

973.000

965.000

960.000

953.000

943.200

939.000

934.000

931.200

923.000

915.000

914.000

912.000

904.000

898.500

886.000

885.000

882.000

880.000

870.000

833.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Appin.No

2104884

2111961

2113451

2107086

2110051

2100192

2100487

2105859

2101584

2113345

2110972

2111948

2106872

2108774

Name

ARYA P

VIBIN VENU AV
PARVATHY E M
NIKHITHA PRAKASAN T P
APARNA P A
SANJAY S V
RUSSEL T SAJEEV
AKSHAI K S

AMAL P C
ANANDHU A N
AKSHAY T M
SREEKANDAN V M
YADUKRISHNAN K S

SALINI KISHORE

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

4

Index Remarks Main

832.000

807.000

806.000

806.000

790.000

772.000

770.400

757.000

727.200

631.000

625.500

590.000

588.000

470.000
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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

I‘_ﬁ Maharaja’s

(_;{)“Cgf B <50 Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
"'«-‘.--"' Ern ﬂ‘,kl..'llﬂm .u-r%?&%?{f&ﬁ‘ﬁalp:m; Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
Integrated Arch. - 2021-2022
OBX (OBX

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
1 2103586  AKSHAYA JOAN MATHEW Christian/OBX 1 1,110.000

2 2108253 = SAM AUGUSTINE JOY Christian/OBX 5 940.000

3 2111111 GRESHMA SEBASTIAN Christian/OBX 1 906.000

4 2108047 DIVINAKA Christian/OBX 5 832.000

5 2104200 SALINIS S Christian/OBX = 2 781.000
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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

*@L College - Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
Integrated Arch. - 2021-2022
EWS (EWS)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2100581 @ MEENAKSHI JAYAN Hindu/General 5 1,206.000
2 2101889 @ SERENA DENNY Christian/General = 4 1,198.000
3 2103888 @ ANSA ANTONY Christian/General =~ 3 1,193.000
4 2111781 THERESA VARGHESE Christian/General 1 1,158.000
5 2108920 @ ANN MIRA SHAJU Christian/General = 3 1,157.000
6 2104773  JESNA BENNY Christian/General 5 1,135.000
7 2103351 = SANDRA SUSAN P V Christian/General = 5 1,128.000
8 2104110 GOURI. B Hindu/General 4 1,123.000
9 2105261 MEENAKSHI S Hindu/General 2 1,106.000
10 2107538  NITHYA JAYAKUMAR Hindu/General 4 1,101.000
11 2108123  ATHITHYAS Hindu/General 4 1,084.800
12 2113385 A Hindu/General 2 1,060.000
13 2107595 SRUTHIKR Hindu/General 5 1,034.000
14 2107584  LAVANYA KRISHNAN Hindu/General 5 1,033.000
15 2101574  ANN MARIYA VINCENT Christian/General = 2 986.000

16 2109844 TENSINMT Christian/General 4 977.000

17 2103242 SREEDEVI G Hindu/General 5 973.000

18 2101319 KJ AARON Christian/General 3 964.800

19 2113572  GOPIKA S NAIR Hindu/General 5 952.000
20 2110756  ADHARSH BABU Hindu/General 1 899.000
21 2113660 SARAN MOHAN Hindu/General 5 899.000
22 2113111 ADARSH R K NAIR Hindu/General 1 843.000
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Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

23 2106913 ASWIN M Hindu/General 5 781.000
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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

&, College SaB2  CnireofExcellonce under Gove.of Kerd
“—= Ernakulam amdromorseouece Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
Integrated Arch. - 2021-2022
SC (SC)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2110554 ASWANIT Hindu/SC = 4 1,181.000
2 2113037 RAJESWARY N .N Hindu/SC 4 1,145.000
3 2101762  MEGHA JAYAKUMAR Hindu/SC 5 1,131.000
4 2110933 AMRUTHA BAIJU Hindu/SC = 2 1,129.000
5 2100447 ARCHANAR Hindu/SC = 3 1,088.000
6 2101767  ASHITHA'S Hindu/SC 1 1,087.000
7 2110822  SHIJIN KUMAR K P Hindu/SC 4 1,071.000
8 2104546  HARIPRIYAAH Hindu/SC 1 1,055.000
9 2105465  NAYANA Hindu/SC = 3 1,040.000
10 2112870  ANANYA KUMARAN Hindu/SC = 2 1,024.000
11 2100418 AMAL ANIL Hindu/SC 4 1,010.000
12 2107759  ABHIRAMI. A Hindu/SC 5 1,009.000
13 2110108 SAMGHYA UDAYAN Hindu/SC 1 1,008.000
14 2106404  ABHAY GHOSH P Hindu/SC = 3 1,007.000
15 2101816 SARANG TP Hindu/SC = 2 989.000

16 2101664 MEENUTS Hindu/SC = 2 973.000

17 2112193 DEEPTHYRAJBR Hindu/SC 1 970.000
18 2112590 ANUSHKAP S Hindu/SC 1 970.000

19 2103689  SIVAMOHAN C S Hindu/SC = 2 959.000
20 2101175 ARCHAR Hindu/SC 1 947.000

21 2106276 = ARAVIND BABU Hindu/SC = 2 930.000

22 2105423  ABHINAV D KUMAR Hindu/SC = 2 929.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Appin.No

2104874

2106746

2112866

2109725

2104319

2108326

2105226

2108243

2105747

2103723

2106562

2107490

2110519

2109337

2110186

2110172

2102857

2106864

2113005

2111163

Name

ARDRA SALISH
PRAVEENA K P
ADARSH

ANUJA VIJAYAN AV
ANAGHA SUDHEESH
SOORYA LAKSHMI T M
ABHIRAMI K R
ATHULYA SURESHKUMAR
GURUPRIYAN M.V
ASWANI P
MURALIKRISHNAN.K.U
M NAVYA

ADARSHP S

APARNA VINOD
MRIDULKRISHNA M
APARNA SAJU
SATHEESH M S
ARJUN ARAVIND
ABHIRAM SANTHOSH

AKSHAI THAMBI

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

2

Index Remarks Main

925.000

921.000

914.400

914.000

905.000

886.000

884.000

879.000

872.000

847.000

840.000

816.000

806.000

771.000

749.000

731.000

714.000

682.000

646.000

550.500
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N Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University
College :

; Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
“5e== Ernakulam AUTONOMOUS CoLLEGE  1dentified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
Integrated Arch. - 2021-2022

ST (ST)
Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2109541 VRINDA K Hindu/ST 1 1,107.000
2 2110614 RAHULP S Hindu/ST 4 861.000
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